
Time Exhibit Horse name Last name First name Age Category

1 8:00:00 AM 116 INCITATUS BUTTON TRACEY 40-49
2 8:02:00 AM 106 MELLADORA BARNES ROSIE 50+
3 8:04:00 AM 246 ARLO THE MAGNIFICIENT WATERS NATALIE 40-49
4 8:06:00 AM 187 CHE GUEVARA MCDOUGALL KATRINA 40-49

1 8:20:00 AM 222 IMPLIED CONSENT ROGERS ALEXANDRA 30-39
2 8:22:00 AM 151 MICHOS HAWKING BRONWYN 50+
3 8:24:00 AM 166 JACQUES ROYAL KEY KEY DIANE 50+
4 8:26:00 AM 171 LA PEPPER LEHMANN JODIE 40-49
5 8:28:00 AM 260 WINSLEY TAJ IRWIN ANNEMARIE 30-39
6 8:30:00 AM 212 ARTFUL DODGER PROCTOR KERRY 40-49
7 8:32:00 AM 204 ORMROSE CHOCOLATE ORMROD PAMELA 50+
8 8:34:00 AM 197 TPL IMA POSA MUNCRIEFF SONYA 40-49
9 8:36:00 AM 116 INCITATUS BUTTON TRACEY 40-49
10 8:38:00 AM 275 MCADIE CATHY
11 8:40:00 AM 213 CB PHOENIX QUARTERMAN VICKI 40-49

1 9:00:00 AM 185 A GORDON FOR ME MASTROIANNI ALEISHA 30-39
2 9:02:00 AM 151 MAXIMUS HAWKING BRONWYN 50+
3 9:04:00 AM 276 WINSTON HIGGINS VIVIEN 50+
4 9:06:00 AM 235 UNREACHABLE STAR SUDUL CHRISTINE 50+
5 9:08:00 AM 143 VENOMOUS GODFREY DARREN 50+
6 9:10:00 AM 270 BB MOULIN ROUGE MCDOUGALL KATRINA 40-49
7 9:12:00 AM 223 WUNDER WOMAN RUSHBY RACHEL 40-49
8 9:14:00 AM 173 LE ROUGH LEHMANN AMY 40-49
9 9:16:00 AM 149 MARRIOSS HARRIS SHELLEY 50+
10 9:18:00 AM 170 CHATSWOOD DELAGO LANY TANYA 40-49

1 9:46:00 AM 241 CUSHAVON MISSION TIPPING SARAH 50+
2 9:48:00 AM 237 VEETEC TAYLOR RUTH 30-39
3 9:50:00 AM 205 WG ORLANDO ORMROD PAUL 50+
4 9:52:00 AM 272 JUST LATELY WHITCOMBE NIAMH 40-49
5 9:54:00 AM 259 MOONSHINE BANDIT YOUNG MAREE 30-39
6 9:56:00 AM 266 HARVEY DENT DEAR ELERI 30-39
7 9:58:00 AM 267 MR GERVERTSAFARTIN GODFREY DARREN 50+
8 10:00:00 AM 274 SILVER VALLEY LILY CHASE MATTHEW 30-39
9 10:02:00 AM 101 FH LONE PIPER ACOCKS ANGELA 40-49

1 10:30:00 AM 248 KIRBY PARK TAMARISK WELLAND BIANCA 30-39
2 10:32:00 AM 226 SIR HERO SHAKESPEARE TAHLI 40-49
3 10:34:00 AM 268 LUDA LEVARDO HUGHES KIM 40-49
4 10:36:00 AM 273 CARDENE WHITCOMBE NIAMH 40-49
5 10:38:00 AM 102 LUSA LACROIX ALSOP REBECCA 40-49
6 10:40:00 AM 208 FLASH OF GOLD PHOENIX ROSEMARY 50+
7 10:42:00 AM 237 VEETEC TAYLOR RUTH 30-39
8 10:44:00 AM 242 ACACIA RIDGE RILEY TIPPING SARAH 50+
9 10:46:00 AM 277 FOX FORCE FIVE THOMSON RHONDA
10 10:48:00 AM 265 MORE BOUNCE PER OUNCE DEAR ELERI 30-39

        

Jumping Two Phase (Art. 274.5.2) 45cm & 60cm

Course change only 8:08AM - 8:20 AM TO 60cm Height    NO Course Walk 

Course walk for 45cm and  60cm 7.30AM to 8AM  - Start Height 45cm

Jumping Two Phase (Art. 274.5.2) 75cm

Course walk for 105cm          10:20AM to10:30AM
Jumping Two Phase (Art. 274.5.2) 105cm

Course walk for 90cm          9:30AM to 9:45AM
Jumping Two Phase (Art. 274.5.2) 90cm

Course walk for 75cm          8:50AM to 9AM



1 11:30:00 AM 187 CHE GUEVARA MCDOUGALL KATRINA 40-49
2 11:32:00 AM 246 ARLO THE MAGNIFICIENT WATERS NATALIE 40-49
3 11:34:00 AM 116 INCITATUS BUTTON TRACEY 40-49
4 11:36:00 AM 106 MELLADORA BARNES ROSIE 50+

1 11:50:00 AM 213 CB PHOENIX QUARTERMAN VICKI 40-49
2 11:52:00 AM 212 ARTFUL DODGER PROCTOR KERRY 40-49
3 11:54:00 AM 204 ORMROSE CHOCOLATE ORMROD PAMELA 50+
4 11:56:00 AM 171 LA PEPPER LEHMANN JODIE 40-49
5 11:58:00 AM 275 MCADIE CATHY
6 12:00:00 PM 166 JACQUES ROYAL KEY KEY DIANE 50+
7 12:02:00 PM 222 IMPLIED CONSENT ROGERS ALEXANDRA 30-39
8 12:04:00 PM 197 TPL IMA POSA MUNCRIEFF SONYA 40-49
9 12:06:00 PM 151 MICHOS HAWKING BRONWYN 50+

10 12:08:00 PM 116 INCITATUS BUTTON TRACEY 40-49
11 12:10:00 PM 260 WINSLEY TAJ IRWIN ANNEMARIE 30-39

1 12:42:00 PM 223 WUNDER WOMAN RUSHBY RACHEL 40-49
2 12:44:00 PM 143 VENOMOUS GODFREY DARREN 50+
4 12:46:00 PM 185 A GORDON FOR ME MASTROIANNI ALEISHA 30-39
5 12:48:00 PM 151 MAXIMUS HAWKING BRONWYN 50+
6 12:50:00 PM 149 MARRIOSS HARRIS SHELLEY 50+
7 12:52:00 PM 276 WINSTON HIGGINS VIVIEN 50+
8 12:54:00 PM 170 CHATSWOOD DELAGO LANY TANYA 40-49
9 12:56:00 PM 173 LE ROUGH LEHMANN AMY 40-49

10 12:58:00 PM 235 UNREACHABLE STAR SUDUL CHRISTINE 50+
11 1:00:00 PM 270 BB MOULIN ROUGE MCDOUGALL KATRINA 40-49

1 1:12:00 PM 274 SILVER VALLEY LILY CHASE MATTHEW 30-39
2 1:14:00 PM 205 WG ORLANDO ORMROD PAUL 50+
3 1:16:00 PM 101 FH LONE PIPER ACOCKS ANGELA 40-49
4 1:18:00 PM 266 HARVEY DENT DEAR ELERI 30-39
5 1:20:00 PM 237 VEETEC TAYLOR RUTH 30-39
6 1:22:00 PM 241 CUSHAVON MISSION TIPPING SARAH 50+
7 1:24:00 PM 259 MOONSHINE BANDIT YOUNG MAREE 30-39
8 1:26:00 PM 267 MR GERVERTSAFARTIN GODFREY DARREN 50+
9 1:28:00 PM 272 JUST LATELY WHITCOMBE NIAMH 40-49

1 1:40:00 PM 265 MORE BOUNCE PER OUNCE DEAR ELERI 30-39
2 1:42:00 PM 208 FLASH OF GOLD PHOENIX ROSEMARY 50+
3 1:44:00 PM 237 VEETEC TAYLOR RUTH 30-39
4 1:46:00 PM 242 ACACIA RIDGE RILEY TIPPING SARAH 50+
5 1:48:00 PM 248 KIRBY PARK TAMARISK WELLAND BIANCA 30-39
6 1:50:00 PM 277 FOX FORCE FIVE THOMSON RHONDA
7 1:52:00 PM 102 LUSA LACROIX ALSOP REBECCA 40-49
8 1:54:00 PM 226 SIR HERO SHAKESPEARE TAHLI 40-49
9 1:56:00 PM 273 CARDENE WHITCOMBE NIAMH 40-49

10 1:58:00 PM 268 LUDA LEVARDO HUGHES KIM 40-49

Jumping One Round Stakes (Art 238.2.1) 75cm 90cm & 105cm 

Course change only 11:38AM -11:50AM TO 60cm  Height NO COURSE WALK

Course walk for 45cm and  60cm 11:10AM to 11:30AM. Commencing at height 45cm
Jumping One Round Stakes (Art 238.2.1) 60cm & 45cm

Jumping Table AM7 (Art 245.3) 45cm & 60cm

Course change only to 105cm Height 1:30PM - 1:40PM NO COURSE WALK

Course change only to 90cm Height 1PM -1:10PM NO COURSE WALK 

Course walk for 75cm,90cm & 105cm  12:25PM To 12:40PM  Commencing at 75cm



1 2:36:00 PM 187 CHE GUEVARA MCDOUGALL KATRINA 40-49
2 2:38:00 PM 246 ARLO THE MAGNIFICIENT WATERS NATALIE 40-49
3 2:40:00 PM 116 INCITATUS BUTTON TRACEY 40-49
4 2:42:00 PM 106 MELLADORA BARNES ROSIE 50+

1 3:00:00 PM 116 INCITATUS BUTTON TRACEY 40-49
2 3:02:00 PM 151 MICHOS HAWKING BRONWYN 50+
3 3:04:00 PM 166 JACQUES ROYAL KEY KEY DIANE 50+
4 3:06:00 PM 171 LA PEPPER LEHMANN JODIE 40-49
5 3:08:00 PM 260 WINSLEY TAJ IRWIN ANNEMARIE 30-39
6 3:10:00 PM 197 TPL IMA POSA MUNCRIEFF SONYA 40-49
7 3:12:00 PM 204 ORMROSE CHOCOLATE ORMROD PAMELA 50+
8 3:14:00 PM 212 ARTFUL DODGER PROCTOR KERRY 40-49
9 3:16:00 PM 213 CB PHOENIX QUARTERMAN VICKI 40-49
10 3:18:00 PM 275 MCADIE CATHY
11 3:20:00 PM 222 IMPLIED CONSENT ROGERS ALEXANDRA 30-39

1 4:02:00 PM 149 MARRIOSS HARRIS SHELLEY 50+
2 4:04:00 PM 173 LE ROUGH LEHMANN AMY 40-49
3 4:06:00 PM 151 MAXIMUS HAWKING BRONWYN 50+
5 4:08:00 PM 170 CHATSWOOD DELAGO LANY TANYA 40-49
6 4:10:00 PM 185 A GORDON FOR ME MASTROIANNI ALEISHA 30-39
7 4:12:00 PM 143 VENOMOUS GODFREY DARREN 50+
8 4:14:00 PM 270 BB MOULIN ROUGE MCDOUGALL KATRINA 40-49
9 4:16:00 PM 223 WUNDER WOMAN RUSHBY RACHEL 50+
10 4:18:00 PM 276 WINSTON HIGGINS VIVIEN 50+
11 4:20:00 PM 235 UNREACHABLE STAR SUDUL CHRISTINE 50+

1 4:32:00 PM 259 MOONSHINE BANDIT YOUNG MAREE 30-39
2 4:34:00 PM 241 CUSHAVON MISSION TIPPING SARAH 50+
3 4:36:00 PM 101 FH LONE PIPER ACOCKS ANGELA 40-49
4 4:38:00 PM 266 HARVEY DENT DEAR ELERI 40-49
5 4:40:00 PM 272 JUST LATELY WHITCOMBE NIAMH 40-49
6 4:42:00 PM 274 SILVER VALLEY LILY CHASE MATTHEW 30-39
7 4:44:00 PM 267 MR GERVERTSAFARTIN GODFREY DARREN 50+
9 4:46:00 PM 237 VEETEC TAYLOR RUTH 30-39
10 4:48:00 PM 205 WG ORLANDO ORMROD PAUL 50+

1 5:10:00 PM 273 CARDENE WHITCOMBE NIAMH 40-49
2 5:12:00 PM 248 KIRBY PARK TAMARISK WELLAND BIANCA 30-39
3 5:14:00 PM 242 ACACIA RIDGE RILEY TIPPING SARAH 50+
4 5:16:00 PM 237 VEETEC TAYLOR RUTH 30-39
5 5:18:00 PM 226 SIR HERO SHAKESPEARE TAHLI 40-49
6 5:20:00 PM 277 FOX FORCE FIVE THOMSON RHONDA
7 5:22:00 PM 208 FLASH OF GOLD PHOENIX ROSEMARY 50+
8 5:24:00 PM 268 LUDA LEVARDO HUGHES KIM 40-49
9 5:26:00 PM 265 MORE BOUNCE PER OUNCE DEAR ELERI 30-39
10 5:28:00 PM 102 LUSA LACROIX ALSOP REBECCA 40-49

Course walk for 45cm and 60cm  2:20PM - 2:35PM Commencing at 45cm 

Course change only to 105cm Height 4:55PM - 5:10PM COURSE WALK  

Course change only to 90cm Height 4:22PM- 4:30PM NO COURSE WALK

Course walk for 75cm,90cm & 105cm       3:45PM to 4PM Commence 75cm Height

Jumping Table AM7 (Art 245.3) 75cm 90cm & 105cm 

Course change only to 60cm Height 2:45PM - 3PM COURSE WALK
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